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Session 3

QUA 7 SET 2022   - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 21 Fly (48-50kg) ARAUJO Luan Henrique Vieira SP
FERREIRA Kauan Madruga RS

RED WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BA MENDES Edson Sousa RJ
MS
PA
BA
SC

NERES Rafael Dias da Silva
SOUZA Janayna de Oliveira
CAMPELO Elene Alves
da COSTA Josemar Rodrigues
de LIMA Kamilla Nascimento

29:27
29:27
29:27
28:28
27:29

RED
BLUE

2 22 Fly (48-50kg) TORRES Guilherme G. Machado PR
CAITANO Adrion Andrade RR

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RJ SEMIÃO Natalia Regina Marques PA
BA
SP
SC
PE

VIEIRA Kalinda V. C. Raiol
da COSTA Josemar Rodrigues
GOMES Genival Guerra
BURIGO Michelle
de OLIVEIRA Wobson Wilkinson

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

3 23 Fly (48-50kg) PEREIRA Ykaro Pablo Marques RJ
JUNIOR Cristiano de Sousa Lima TO

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SC de LIMA Kamilla Nascimento SP
BA
PA
SC
MS

RAMOS Cleiton dos Santos
MENDES Edson Sousa
CAMPELO Elene Alves
BURIGO Michelle
SOUZA Janayna de Oliveira

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

4 24 Fly (48-50kg) da SILVA Caio Crispin SC
dos SANTOS Alisson da Silva Nieves BA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SP GOMES Genival Guerra MS
SP
PE
RJ
SP

MENDES Maraisa
RAMOS Cleiton dos Santos
de OLIVEIRA Wobson Wilkinson
SEMIÃO Natalia Regina Marques
PIEDADE Wilson Antonio

27:28
26:29
26:29
26:29
26:29

RED
BLUE

5 25 Middle (70-75kg) de SOUZA Caue Gonçales Ponte SP
de MELO Gabriel Rodrigues Vidal DF

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RJ NERES Rafael Dias da Silva SC
MS
PA
BA
SC

BURIGO Michelle
SOUZA Janayna de Oliveira
CAMPELO Elene Alves
MENDES Edson Sousa
de LIMA Kamilla Nascimento

10:9
10:8
10:9
10:9
10:9

RED
BLUE

6 26 Middle (70-75kg) SILVA Ruan Santos Carvalho SC
dos SANTOS Gabriel Dias BA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PA VIEIRA Kalinda V. C. Raiol RJ
SP
SP
RJ
PE

SEMIÃO Natalia Regina Marques
GOMES Genival Guerra
PIEDADE Wilson Antonio
NERES Rafael Dias da Silva
de OLIVEIRA Wobson Wilkinson

27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30
26:30

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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